Maximum Performance
Maximum Efficiency
MAKSİMUM MAKİNA
CATALOG
3MAXDRYER  CATALOG
You can have a cost-effective
and powerful experience with

Promax Series
LESS HUMIDITY, MORE SAVINGS
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MIN
VOLTAGE GAS
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
FILTER MODEL
PROMAX-900 3/4" 900 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 32 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-1200 3/4" 1200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 33 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-1800 3/4" 1800 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 35 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-2200 3/4" 2200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 40 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-2600 3/4" 2600 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 43 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-3100 1" 3100 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*460*820 47 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-3700 1" 3700 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*460*820 48 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-4500 1" 4500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*460*820 50 MF 5000-5001
PROMAX-5500 1-1/2" 5500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*500*970 60 MF 6600-66001
PROMAX-6500 1-1/2" 6500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*500*970 62 MF 6600-66001
PROMAX-8500 1-1/2" 8500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 580*680*1120 88 MF 9000-90001
PROMAX-11.000 2" 11.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 134 MF 11.000-11.001
PROMAX-13.000 2" 13.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 164 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-17.000 2" 17.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 165 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-20.000 2" 20.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 190 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-25.000 2" 25.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 850*900*1420 210 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-30.000 3" 30.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 850*1050*1420 244 MF 30.000-30.001
PROMAX-35.000 3" 35.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 850*1050*1420 274 MF 40.000-40.001
PROMAX-40.000 3" 40.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 300 MF 40.000-40.001
PROMAX-45.000 3" 45.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 310 MF 50.000-50.001
PROMAX-50.000 3" 50.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 400 MF 50.000-50.001
PROMAX-60.000 3" 60.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 430 MF 60.000-60.001
PROMAX-F70.000 DN100 70.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 480 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F80.000 DN100 80.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 510 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F90.000 DN150 90.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 705 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F105.000 DN150 105.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2200*1200*2090 755 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F120.000 DN150 120.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2200*1200*2090 810 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F140.000 DN200 140.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2400*1400*2300 920 FMF 160.000-120.001
PROMAX-F160.000 DN200 160.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2400*1400*2300 970 FMF 160.000-120.001
NOTE: *Maximum Ambient Temperature: 45°        *Maximum Inlet Temperature: 50°
2524 MAXDRYER  CATALOGMAXDRYER CATALOG
The Promax-F Dryer, ΋lters, and all other components are integrated into a single unit. There's no need to
search for and assemble the necessary parts separately for installation. Placing two ΋lters in series, aligned

Technical Specifications Of
Promax-F Series
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MIN
VOLTAGE GAS
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
FILTER MODEL
PROMAX-F900 3/4" 900 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 38 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-F1200 3/4" 1200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 39 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-F1800 3/4" 1800 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 40 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-F2200 3/4" 2200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 46 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-F2600 3/4" 2600 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 49 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-F3100 1" 3100 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*640*820 54 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-F3700 1" 3700 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*640*820 56 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-F4500 1" 4500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*640*820 60 MF 5500-5501
PROMAX-F5500 1-1/2" 5500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 70 MF 5500-5501
PROMAX-F6500 1-1/2" 6500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 72 MF 6600-6601
PROMAX-F8500 1-1/2" 8500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 98 MF 11.000-11.001
PROMAX-F11.000 2" 11.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 144 MF 11.000-11.001
PROMAX-F13.000 2" 13.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 650*680*1200 174 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-F17.000 2" 17.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 650*680*1200 188 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-F20.000 2" 20.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 970*740*1380 221 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-F25.000 2" 25.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 970*740*1380 244 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-F30.000 3" 30.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 970*740*1380 264 MF 30.000 - 30.001
PROMAX-F35.000 3" 35.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 1010*850*1500 284 MF 40.000 - 40.001
PROMAX-F40.000 3" 40.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 1010*850*1500 320 MF 40.000 - 40.001
PROMAX-F45.000 3" 45.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1200*870*1800 330 MF 50.000 - 50.001
PROMAX-F50.000 3" 50.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1200*870*1800 425 MF 50.000 - 50.001
PROMAX-F60.000 DN100 60.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1200*870*1800 450 FMF 60.000-60.001
PROMAX-F70.000 DN100 70.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 480 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F80.000 DN100 80.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 510 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F90.000 DN150 90.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 705 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F105.000 DN150 105.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2200*1200*2090 755 FMF 120.000-120.001

conditions and sudden pressure changes.
• Four types of �lter elements for various system solutions and customer requirements.
• Aluminum rods to secure the elements and ensure corrosion resistance.
• Filter elements with extended inlets minimize pressure loss.
FILTER
MODEL
FILTER CAPACITY
CONNECTION
WORKING
TEMPERATURE
WORKING
PRESSURE FILTER ELEMENT CHANGE
M3/
Hour Lt / Min MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MODEL Element Hour ΔP
(bar)
FMF600 3600 60.000 DN100 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF300 2 3.500 0,7
FMF800 4800 80.000 DN125 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF400 2 3.500 0,7
FMF1000 6000 100.000 DN150 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF500 2 3.500 0,7
FMF1200 7500 125.000 DN150 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF400 3 3.500 0,7
FMF1500 9000 150.000 DN150 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF500 3 3.500 0,7
FMF2000 12000 200.000 DN200 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF500 4 3.500 0,7
FMF2500 15000 250.000 DN200 65 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar EF500 5 3.500 0,7
CORRECTION
FACTOR 0,5 0,72 0,87 1 1,06 1,12 1,22 1,32 1,44
BAR 1 3 5 7 8 9 11 13 15
PSI 15 44 73 100 116 131 160 189 218

compatible with ISO 8573.1:2010, guarantee the maximum air purity and system safety required
by your critical processes.
FILTER
MODEL
FILTER CAPACITY
CONNECTION
WORKING
TEMPERATURE
WORKING
PRESSURE FILTER ELEMENT CHANGE
M3/
Hour
Lt /
Min. MAKS. MİN. MAKS. MİN. MODEL Saat ΔP
(bar)
MF-1300 78 1.300 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-1300 3.500 0,7
MF-2600 144 2.400 3/4” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-2600 3.500 0,7
MF-3800 228 3.800 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-3800 3.500 0,7
MF-6600 396 6.600 1 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-6600 3.500 0,7
MF-9000 540 9.000 1 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-9000 3.500 0,7
MF-17.000 1020 17.000 2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-17.000 3.500 0,7
MF-25.000 1500 25.000 2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-25.000 3.500 0,7
MF-30.000 1800 30.000 3” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-30.000 3.500 0,7
MF-40.000 2400 40.000 3” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-40.000 3.500 0,7
MF-50.000 3000 50.000 3” 80 Cº 2 Cº 16 Bar 2 Bar m΋-50.000 3.500 0,7
MAX DRYER MF COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
CORRECTION
FACTOR

�ese �lters are particularly well-known for their corrosion resistance and ability to withstand high pressures.
All �lter elements are silicone-free. Stainless steel elements are optionally available.
All MFHP series �lter housings are anodized to ensure maximum housing corrosion resistance. All models feature
a standard manual drain.
HIGH PRESSURE, FULL PROTECTION!
MFHP SERIES 50 BAR HIGH PRESSURE AIR
FILTERS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FILTER MODEL
   FILTER CAPACITY
WORKING
TEMPERATURE
WORKING
PRESSURE FILTER ELEMENT
M³/Hr Lt / Min CONNECTION MAX. MİN. MAX. MİN. MODEL CHANGE ΔP
(bar)
MFHP2000 120 2.000 1/4” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF020 3.500 0,7
MFHP5000 300 5.000 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF050 3.500 0,7
MFHP10.000 600 10.000 3/4” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF100 3.500 0,7
MFHP15.000 900 15.000 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF150 3.500 0,7
MFHP-20.000 1.200 20.000 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF200 3.500 0,7
MFHP-28.000 1.650 28.000 1 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF280 3.500 0,7
MFHP-40.000 2.550 40.000 2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF430 3.500 0,7
MFHP-50.000 3.000 50.000 2 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF500 3.500 0,7
CORRECTION FACTOR 2,43 1,96 1,65 1,41 1,24 1,12 1
Operating Pressure. (Bar) 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Operating Pressure (PSI) 290 363 435 507 580 653 725
Max Dryer High Pressure Filter Dimensions

reliable performance.
YMFHP SERİSİ 350 BAR YÜKSEK BASINÇLI
HAVA FİLTRELERİ TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLERİ
FILTER
MODEL
FILTER
CAPACITY
CONNECTION
ÇALIŞMA
SICAKLIĞI
ÇALIŞMA
BASINCI FİLTRE ELEMENTİ
M3/Hr Lt /
Min MAKS. MIN. MAKS. MIN. MODEL DEĞİŞİM ΔP
(bar)
YMFHP2000 120 2.000 1/4” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF020 3.500 0,7
YMFHP5000 300 5.000 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF050 3.500 0,7
YMFHP10.00 600 10.000 3/4” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF100 3.500 0,7
YMFHP15.000 900 15.000 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF150 3.500 0,7
YMFHP-20.00 1.200 20.000 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF200 3.500 0,7
YMFHP-28.00 1.650 28.000 1 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF280 3.500 0,7
YMFHP-40.00 0 2.550 40.000 2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF430 3.500 0,7
YMFHP-50.00 3.000 50.000 2 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 350 Bar 2 Bar EHPF500 3.500 0,7
CORRECTION FACTOR 2,43 1,96 1,65 1,41 1,24 1,12 1
Operating Pressure (Bar) 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Operating Pressure (PSI) 290 363 435 507 580 653 725
Max Dryer High Pressure Filter Dimensions

7170 MAXDRYER  CATALOGMAXDRYER CATALOG
Technical Specifications of Desiccant Air Dryers
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MİN
VOLTAGE
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
FILTER MODEL
MDK/AL-1200 1" 1200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*388*774 30 MF 3800-3801
MDK/AL-1800 1" 1800 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*388*784 35 MF 3800-3801
MDK/AL-2200 1" 2200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*388*1109 40 MF 3800-3801
MDK/AL-2600 1" 2600 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*388*1209 50 MF 3800-3801
MDK/AL-3100 1" 3100 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*388*1470 55 MF 3800-3801
MDK/AL-3700 1" 3700 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*388*1570 75 MF 3800-3801
MDK/AL-4500 1-1/2" 4500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*588*1450 100 MF 6600-6601
MDK/AL-5500 1-1/2" 5500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*588*1450 150 MF 6600-6601
MDK/AL-6500 1-1/2" 6500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 394*588*1450 180 MF 6600-6601
NOTE: *Maximum Ambient Temperature: 45°      *Maximum Inlet Temperature: 50°
NO MORE HUMID AIR!
DISCOVER DRY AND CLEAN CO
AIR WITH DESICCANT AIR DRYERS!

Desiccant Air Dryers
Technical Information
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MİN
VOLTAGE
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
FILTER MODEL
MDK-900 3/4" 900 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 800*550*1350 90 MF 1300-1301
MDK-1200 3/4" 1200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 800*550*1550 95 MF 1300-1301
MDK-1800 3/4" 1800 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 800*550*1750 110 MF 2600-2601
MDK-2200 3/4" 2200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 900*600*1400 160 MF 2600-2601
MDK-2600 3/4" 2600 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 900*600*1600 180 MF 2600-2601
MDK-3100 1" 3100 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 900*600*1800 200 MF 3800-3801
MDK-3700 1" 3700 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 900*600*2000 225 MF 3800-3801
MDK-4500 1" 4500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1000*600*1600 270 MF 5000-5001
MDK-5500 1-1/2" 5500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1000*600*1850 290 MF 6600-66001
MDK-6500 1-1/2" 6500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1060*650*1650 320 MF 6600-66001
MDK-8500 1-1/2" 8500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1060*650*1850 340 MF 9000-90001
MDK-11.000 2" 11.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1060*650*2150 535 MF 11.000-11.001
MDK-13.000 2" 13.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1200*680*1700 560 MF 17.000-17.001
MDK-17.000 2" 17.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1200*680*1900 760 MF 17.000-17.001
MDK-20.000 2" 20.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1340*750*1800 880 MF 25.000-25.001
MDK-25.000 2" 25.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1340*750*2100 950 MF 25.000-25.001
MDK-30.000 3" 30.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1160*1500*2500 1220 MF 30.000-30.001
MDK-35.000 3" 35.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1252*1550*2600 1560 MF 40.000-40.001
MDK-40.000 3" 40.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1280*1620*2710 1900 MF 40.000-40.001
MDK-45.000 3" 45.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1400*1800*2500 2250 MF 50.000-50.001
MDK-50.000 3" 50.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1450*1800*2600 2350 MF 50.000-50.001
MDK-60.000 3" 60.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1290*2100*2900 3000 MF 60.000-60.001
MDK-70.000 DN100 70.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1310*2200*3000 3200 FMF 80.000-80.001
MDK-80.000 DN100 80.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1400*2400*3200 3500 FMF 80.000-80.001
MDK-90.000 DN150 90.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1435*2100*3600 3690 FMF 120.000-120.001
MDK-105.000 DN150 105.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1610*2200*3750 3900 FMF 120.000-120.001
MDK-120.000 DN150 120.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1735*2300*3900 4200 FMF 120.000-120.001
MDK-140.000 DN200 140.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1835*2400*4000 5010 FMF 160.000-160.001
MDK-160.000 DN200 160.000 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ 16 1935*2540*4200 5750 FMF 160.000-160.001
NOT: *Maksimum Ortam Sıcaklığı : 45°     *Maksimum Giriş Sıcaklığı : 50°
IMPROVE YOUR PRODUCT QUALITY WITH
DESICCANT AIR DRYERS!
7978 MAXDRYER  CATALOGMAXDRYER CATALOG

air passes through these granules, oil vapors and odor molecules are adsorbed into the pores of the activated
carbon, resulting in clean, oil-free air.
8786 MAXDRYER  CATALOGMAXDRYER CATALOG
Technical Specifications of Activated Carbon Towers
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MİN
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
MCT-1200 1" 1200 16 220*1050 25
MCT-2200 1" 2200 16 220*1350 30
MCT-3700 1" 3700 16 280*1100 60
MCT-4500 1-1/2" 4500 16 280*1550 72
MCT-5500 1-1/2" 5500 16 345*1400 85
MCT-6500 1-1/2" 6500 16 345*1600 90
MCT-11.000 2" 11.000 16 460*1580 150
MCT-17.000 2" 17.000 16 460*1780 170
MCT-25.000 2" 25.000 16 580*1950 298
MCT-30.000 3" 30.000 16 580*2000 330
MCT-40.000 3" 40.000 16 700*1750 430
MCT-50.000 3" 50.000 16 700*1950 565
NOTE: *Maximum Ambient Temperature: 50°      *Maximum Inlet Temperature: 60°
High Efficiency:
Activated carbon towers can achieve up to
99.9% oil mist and odor removal efficiency.